CLIMATIC CHAMBER
(-40° D! 29D

KK-50 CH-T
KK-105 CHLT
KK-190 CHT
KK-340 CH.T
KK-500 CH.T

KK-1000 CHLT

T Temperature and relative humidity controlled test pol -~ ygon
T Material t emperature & Rh resistance and product testing
SN T Maintaining superior temperature & Rh stability
T Sample conditioning prior to other tests
T ~Data loggers and sensors calibration
T~ World class metrology performance
T | ‘Accelerated ageing
T ~Stress tests
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Controller functions:

Single step with timer or endless

Count down
toleraces

Timer or endless

CRU - Controlled ramp up
CRD - Controlled ramp down

—_—— —— ——
CRU1 CRU2 CRD1
x°C/min x*C/min x°C/min

Cycling Defined delayed start

»

t I \ Defined start@
1st 2nd delay 21. March
cycle repeat cycle repeat 07:00

Multi steps and timers Auto recovery after power cut-out

tset=t1+t2

Power outage  Power return
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